Invention & Innovation

NITTA

FEATURES

= Single electric controller

= Heating both sides of plates

= Designed for belts up to
300mm wide and up to
Tmm thick

SPECIFICATIONS

Model Number

Maximum Belt Width
Maximum Belt Thickness
Electric Source
Temperature Setting

Temperature Controller

Pressurizing Method

PolyBelt" PRESS

PP-1535

PP-1535
300mm

7mm

100V x 670W (220V x 80O0W)

110°C (adjustable up to 120°C)

Single Electric Controller

Hand Lever Action

Heating Method Heating both sides of the upper and lower plates

Outer Dimensions Length 612mm e Width 230mm e Height 210mm

Heating Plate Size Length 150mm e Width 350mm
Weight 28kg
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